DATE

8-19
8-20/8-21

8-24

8-26
8-27/8-28

8-27/8-28

8/31
9-2
9-9

9-10/9/11
9-14
9-16
9-17/9-18

9-21

9-23
9-28
9-30

10-1/10-2
10-1/10-2
10-5
10-7
10-8/10-9

10-14

MARY G MONTGOMERY 2021-2022

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

SITE

HOME
HOME

FAIRHOPE

HOME
MONTGOMERY
ACADEMY
SAT/SARA

HOME

HOME
SARALAND

BALD. CO
UMS-WRIGHT
HOME

HOME

HOME
THEODORE
HOME
HOME

UMS/SP$

JV BALD. CO.
BRYANT
HOME

GULF SHORES

TBA

10/20,21,22 TBA

OPPONENT

SATSUMA )V/VAR.

MGM VARSITY TOURN
AND SEMMES MIDDLE
FAIRHOPE & GULF SHORES
JV AND VARSITY

MURPHY )V/VAR

CAPITAL CITY TOURN

JV TOURN. SI/TE WILL BE
EITHER SAT OR SARA.
DAPHNE JV/VARSITY

FAITH ACADEMY JV/VAR
SARALAND/SATSUMA
JVIVARSITY

VARSITY TOURNAMENT
UMS-WRIGHT JV/VAR.
MOBILE CHRISTIAN JV/VAR
MGM )V TOURNAMENT
AND SEMMES MIDDLE
(AREA) DAVIDSON JV/VAR
(AREA) THEODORE JV/VAR
(AREA) BAKER JV/VAR

ST. LUKE’S JV/VAR

UMS/SPS VARS TOURN
JV TOURN BALD. CO.
(AREA) BRYANT JV/VAR
SARALAND JV/VAR

VARS TOUR. SHRIMPFEST

AREA TOURNAMENT

MONTGOMERY

TBA

TBA

THE STATE TOURNAMENT DATES HAVE NOT BEEN CONFIRMED
AT THIS TIME.

TIME

4:00 & 5:00
TBA

5:30 & 6:30

4:00 & 5:00
TBA

TBA
TBA
4:30 & 5:30

4:30 & 5:30
4:00 & 5:00

TBA
4:30 & 5:30
4:00 &5:00
TBA

4:00 & 5:00
4:00 & 5:00
4:00 & 5:00
4:00 & 5:00

TBA
TBA
4:00 & 5:00
4:00 & 5:00
TBA



